

BID TABULATION-2016 Asphalt Program- February 2, 2016 - Engineer's Estimate: Base Bid = \$317,000.00, Additive #1 = \$7,581.70, Additive #2 = \$13,920.04, Additive #3 = \$8,106.12

Base Bid

ITEM No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Approx. Quantity	A&B Asphalt Corp. *		The Shelly Company		Wagner Paving, Inc.	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Item 254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	10,336	\$2.65	\$27,390.40	\$2.25	\$23,256.00	\$3.40	\$35,142.40
Item 407	TACK COAT @ 0.08 GAL/SY	GAL.	1,184	\$1.00	\$1,184.00	\$2.00	\$2,368.00	\$3.00	\$3,552.00
Item 411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE, BERMS	C.Y.	241	\$58.59	\$14,120.19	\$55.00	\$13,255.00	\$65.00	\$15,665.00
Item 423	CRACK SEALING, TYPE II	S.Y.	39,263	\$0.54	\$21,202.02	\$0.54	\$21,202.02	\$0.57	\$22,379.91
Item 448	ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1.5" SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	1,109	\$138.39	\$153,474.51	\$155.00	\$171,895.00	\$140.00	\$155,260.00
Item 448	ASPHALT CONCRETE, 2" PATCH, TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	52	\$142.09	\$7,388.68	\$185.00	\$9,620.00	\$210.00	\$10,920.00
Item 611	MANHOLE, ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$722.73	\$722.73	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
Item 614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$4,013.76	\$4,013.76	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,260.00	\$7,260.00
Item 624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$764.65	\$764.65	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
Item 638	WATER VALVE, ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	2	\$94.02	\$188.04	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$125.00	\$250.00
Item 644	STOP BAR, 24"	FEET	11	\$6.00	\$66.00	\$4.65	\$51.15	\$70.00	\$770.00
Item 644	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE, SOLID	FEET	2,543	\$0.99	\$2,517.57	\$0.85	\$2,161.55	\$1.04	\$2,644.72
Item 644	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE, BROKEN	FEET	1,484	\$0.79	\$1,172.36	\$0.75	\$1,113.00	\$0.85	\$1,261.40
Item 644	SINGLE YELLOW CENTERLINE, BROKEN	FEET	750	\$0.36	\$270.00	\$0.40	\$300.00	\$0.40	\$300.00
Item 644	EDGE LINE, 4"	FEET	5,183	\$0.53	\$2,746.99	\$0.55	\$2,850.65	\$0.60	\$3,109.80
Item 103.05	CONTRACT BOND	LUMP	1	\$1,880.34	\$1,880.34	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
Item Special	FIBER REINFORCED BITUMINOUS MEMBRANE	S.Y.	11,551	\$4.25	\$49,091.75	\$4.25	\$49,091.75	\$4.46	\$51,517.46
					\$288,193.99		\$312,224.12		\$313,732.69

*Denotes apparent low bidder.

Additive #1 (West Powell Avenue paving)

ITEM No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Approx. Quantity	A&B Asphalt Corp. *		The Shelly Company		Wagner Paving, Inc.	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Item 254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	506	\$2.65	\$1,340.90	\$3.75	\$1,897.50	\$3.40	\$1,720.40
Item 407	ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22	C.Y.	23	\$142.09	\$3,268.07	\$215.00	\$4,945.00	\$140.00	\$3,220.00
Item 448	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
Item 614	FIBER REINFORCED BITUMINOUS MEMBRANE	S.Y.	506	\$4.25	\$2,150.50	\$4.25	\$2,150.50	\$4.46	\$2,256.76
					\$6,859.47		\$9,493.00		\$7,447.16

Additive #2 (State Route 55 crack seal)

ITEM No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Approx. Quantity	A&B Asphalt Corp. *		The Shelly Company		Wagner Paving, Inc.	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Item 254	CRACK SEALING, TYPE II	S.Y.	23,138	\$0.62	\$14,345.56	\$0.54	\$12,494.52	\$0.57	\$13,188.66
Item 407	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
					\$14,445.56		\$12,994.52		\$13,688.66

Additive #3 (Hagenbuch, Pindar, Mosgrove, Eagle, Union crack seal)

ITEM No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Approx. Quantity	A&B Asphalt Corp. *		The Shelly Company		Wagner Paving, Inc.	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Item 254	CRACK SEALING, TYPE II	S.Y.	13,114	\$0.62	\$8,130.68	\$0.54	\$7,081.56	\$0.57	\$7,474.98
Item 407	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
					\$8,230.68		\$7,581.56		\$7,974.98